HATBORO FEDERAL SAVINGS

SMALL BUSINESS CHECKING FEE SCHEDULE
Effective December 5, 2023

MAIN OFFICE LENDING OFFICE WARMINSTER BRANCH ~ WARRINGTON BRANCH JAMISON BRANCH
221 S. York Road 229 S. York Road 609 York Road 1401 Easton Road 2523 York Road
Hatboro, PA 19040 Hatboro, PA 19040 Warminster, PA 18974 Warrington, PA 18976 Jamison, PA 18929

215-675-4000 215-675-4424 215-672-1010 215-343-0344 215-918-2722

www.hatborofed.com

Member FDIC
CENBER
FEE SCHEDULE
DORMANT FEE per month (After 2 years of inactivity) $10.00
OTHER FEES
e NSF Fee - Check, EFT or ACH Debit return fee due to non-sufficient funds. $35.00

(Limited to one NSF Fee per a single transaction)

e Uncollected Fund Fee — Check, EFT, or ACH Debit return fee due to $35.00
uncollected funds

o Stop Payment Fee:

o Customer Check $30.00
o Bank Issued (Restricted) $30.00
o Money Order $30.00
o ACH Stop Payment $30.00
e Account Transfer Protection Fee $10.00
e Money Order $0.75
e Wire Transfers:
o Incoming No Charge
o Outgoing (Domestic) $35.00
o Outgoing (Foreign) $35.00
= Plus any applicable foreign bank charges
e Check Printing Cost Prices Vary
e Bank Check Copy $10.00
e Customer Check Copy $10.00
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Checking Account Statement Copy
Account Research Fee
Research Copy Fee

Garnishments/Levies/Writs
o Plus legal fees

Escheat Fee
Account Balancing Fee

International Deposit Item

$20.00
$50.00/hour
$0.50/page

$100.00

$75.00
$25.00/hour

(Contact your Branch)
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