# **HATBORO FEDERAL SAVINGS**

#### SMALL BUSINESS CHECKING FEE SCHEDULE

Effective December 5, 2023

MAIN OFFICE 221 S. York Road Hatboro, PA 19040 215-675-4000 LENDING OFFICE 229 S. York Road Hatboro, PA 19040 215-675-4424 WARMINSTER BRANCH 609 York Road Warminster, PA 18974 215-672-1010 WARRINGTON BRANCH 1401 Easton Road Warrington, PA 18976 215-343-0344 JAMISON BRANCH 2523 York Road Jamison, PA 18929 215-918-2722

## www.hatborofed.com

Member FDIC



### **FEE SCHEDULE**

DORMANT FEE per month (After 2 years of inactivity)

\$10.00

### OTHER FEES

• NSF Fee - Check, EFT or ACH Debit return fee due to non-sufficient funds. (Limited to one NSF Fee per a single transaction)

\$35.00

 Uncollected Fund Fee – Check, EFT, or ACH Debit return fee due to uncollected funds \$35.00

Stop Payment Fee:

Customer Check \$30.00
 Bank Issued (Restricted) \$30.00
 Money Order \$30.00
 ACH Stop Payment \$30.00

Account Transfer Protection Fee

\$10.00

Money Order

\$0.75

Wire Transfers:

Incoming
 Outgoing (Domestic)
 Outgoing (Foreign)
 No Charge
 \$35.00
 \$35.00

Plus any applicable foreign bank charges

Check Printing Cost

**Prices Vary** 

Bank Check Copy

\$10.00

Customer Check Copy

\$10.00

•	Checking Account Statement Copy	\$20.00
•	Account Research Fee	\$50.00/hour
•	Research Copy Fee	\$0.50/page
•	Garnishments/Levies/Writs  o Plus legal fees	\$100.00
•	Escheat Fee	\$75.00
•	Account Balancing Fee	\$25.00/hour
•	International Deposit Item	(Contact your Branch)